List of Companies and Analysts

Company

Analyst

Telephone No.

Email

Aira Securities

. Prawit Chiewkok

(66) 022681717 Ext. 149

prawit@aira.co.th

Asia Plus Securities

. Pasakorn Wangvivatcharoen

(66) 026801274

pasakorn.w@asiaplus.co.th

ASL Securities

. Pannawitch Ritthasirhinan

(66) 0 2508 1567 ext. 3201

research@aslsecurities.com

Beyond Securities

. Prapharas Sirithanpassorn

(66) 02820 0198

prapharas.s@beyondsecurities.co.th

Bualuang Securities

. Anakepong Putthapibal

(66) 026181331

anakepong.put@bualuang.co.th

CGS-CIMB Securities (Thailand)

. Nathapol Pongsukcharoenkul

(66) 02841 9013

nathapol.po@cgs-cimb.com

Citicorp Securities (Thailand)

. Rawisara Suwanumphai

(66) 02079 2490

rawisara.suwanumphai@citi.com

CLSA Securities

. Sue Lin Lim

(60) 32056 7875

suelin.lim@clsa.com

Credit Suisse Securities (Thailand)

. Worawat Saisuphatphol

(66) 02614 6320

worawat.saisuphatphol@credit-suisse.com

Daol Securities (Thailand)

. Saranrat Panthachotirat

(66) 026481120

saranrat.p@daol.co.th

DBS Vickers Securities (Thailand)

Ms.

Thaninee Satirareungchai

(66) 0 2857 7837

thaninees@th.dbs.com

FSS International Investment Advisory Securities

Ms.

Usanee Liurut

66) 02646 9967

usanee.l@fssia.com

Globlex Securities

Ms.

Wilasinee Boonsungsong

(66) 02672 5937

wilasinee@globlex.co.th

GMO-Z com Securities (Thailand)

. Sutthivit Tesanaboon

(66) 02088 8158

sutthivit.t@zcomsec.com

Goldman Sachs (Singapore) Pte.

Ms.

Melissa Kuang

(65) 6889 2869

melissa.kuang@gs.com

InnovestX Securities

Ms.

Kittima Sattayapan

(66) 029491003

kittima.sattayapan@scb.co.th

IV Global Securities

Ms.

Rattana Leenuthaphong

(66) 02658 5800

rattanal@ivglobal.co.th

JPMorgan Securities (Thailand)

Mr.

Gaurav Khandelwal

(66) 2684 2010

gaurav.khandelwal@jpmorgan.com

Kasikorn Securities

Mr.

Korakot Sawetkruttamat

(66) 02696 0049

korakot.sa@kasikornsecurities.com

KGI Securities (Thailand)

Ms.

Chalie Kueyen

(66) 02658 8851

chaliek@kgi.co.th

Kiatnakin Phatra Securities

. Therapong Vachirapong

(66) 0 2305 9207

therapong.vach@kkpfg.com

Kingsford Securities

Mr

. Apichai Raomanachai

(66) 02829 6999 ext. 2204

apichai.ra@kfsec.co.th
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Krungsri Capital Securities

Ms. Chayaporn Tocharoen

(66) 026385773

chayaporn.tocharoen@krungsricapital.com

Krungsri Securities

Mr. Ratasak Piriyanont

(66) 0 2659 7000 ext. 5016

ratasak.piriyanont@krungsrisecurities.com

Land and Houses Securities

Ms. Siriporn Krairos

(66) 02352 5156

siriporn.kr@lhsec.co.th

Macquarie Securities (Thailand)

Mr. Chattra Chaipunviriyaporn

(66) 026947993

chattra.chaipunviriyaporn@macquarie.com

Maybank Securities (Thailand)

Mr. Jesada Techahusdin

(66) 0 2658 5000 ext. 1395

jesada.t@maybank.com

Morgan Stanley (Singapore)

Mr. Nick Lord

(65) 6834 6746

nick.lord@morganstanley.com

Phillip Securities (Thailand)

Mr. Adisorn Muangparnchon

(66) 026351700 ext. 497

adisornm@phillip.co.th

Pi Securities

Mr. Tanadech Rungsrithananon

(66) 02205 7000 ext. 4409

tanadech.ru@pi.financial

SBI Thai Online Securities

Mr. Srisin Chotikapong

(66) 02022 1487

srisin_cho@sbito.co.th

Sanford C. Bernstein

Mr. Kevin Kwek

(65) 6230 4650

kevin.kwek@bernstein.com

Thanachart Securities

Ms. Sarachada Sornsong

(66) 02617 4966

sarachada.sor@thanachartsec.co.th

TISCO Securities

Mr. Tanawat Ruenbanterng

(66) 026336484

tanawatr@tisco.co.th

Trinity Securities

Mr. Tanapat Chatsatien

(66) 02286 3999

tanapat@trinitythai.com

UBS Securities (Thailand)

Ms. Peach Patharavanakul

(66) 02613 5717

peach.patharavanakul@ubs.com

UOB Kay Hian Securities

Mr. Kwanchai Atiphophai

(66) 02659 8030

kwanchai@uobkayhian.co.th

Yuanta Securities

Mr. Trin Sittisawad

(66) 02009 8068

trin.s@yuanta.co.th
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